
Stuffed Prawns Spring Rolls 

Stuffed Prawn Seaweed Roll 

Mini Spring Rolls .(4)

Beef Steak Black Pepper Roll (3) 

Fried Seaweed with Fish Floss 

Chicken Curry Samosa (6) 

Sesame King Prawns in Lemon Sauce (5)

Vietnam King Prawns (6) 

Chicken Satay Skewers (4)  

(Contain Nuts)

Fillet Steak Beef Satay Skewers (3) 

(Contain Nuts) 

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings

Chicken Wings in Cantonese Sauce 

Chicken Wings in Satay Sauce  

(Contain Nuts) 

Chicken Wings in Strawberry Sauce 

Shredded Chicken (Cold Dish)

 (Contain Nuts) 

Char Sui Bun

Duck Spring roll (Special)

C H I N E S E  R E S T A U R A N T

Har Gow    (4) 

(Steamed Prawn Dumpling)

Sui Mai    (4) 

(Steamed Prawn & Meat Dumpling)

Steamed Beef Dumpling 

Deep Fried Won Tun (4) 

Paper Wrapped Prawns 

Peking Style Spare Ribs 

Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs

Spare Ribs in OK Sauce

Tangy Creamy Spare Ribs 

Spare Ribs in Strawberry Sauce 

Barbecued Spare Ribs 

Chilli Salt & Pepper Pork Chop 

(Bone Less)

Sesame Prawns Toast

Chicken Lettuce Wrap 

(Contain Nuts) 

Minced Prawn Lettuce Wrap

 (Contain Nuts) 

Minced Scallop Lettuce Wrap

(Contain Nuts) 

£8.50

£9.30

£9.50

Appetisers

£10.5Appetiser Combination min. for 2 

(Seaweed, Salt & Pepper Wings, Spring Rolls, Sesame Prawn Toast & Fried Fun Kuo)

Dim Sum Combination min. for 2

(Seaweed, Har Gow, Sui Mai, Steamed Beef Dumpling & Fried Fun Kuo)
£10.0

£4.50

£7.50

Aromatic Crispy Duck 

(Served with Pancake, Cucumber ,Spring Onions & Hoi Sin Sauce）

Quarter £13.50

Half £19.30

Whole £31.20

Chicken Lettuce Wrap 

(Contain Nuts) 

Minced Prawn Lettuce Wrap

 (Contain Nuts) 

Minced Scallop Lettuce Wrap

(Contain Nuts) 

 Fried Seaweed with Fish Floss 

Gluten free Menu

Version 04/2023

Sesame King Prawn in Lemon sauce (5)

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Soup

Crab Meat in Sweet Corn Soup 

Chicken in Sweet Corn Soup 

Hot & Sour Soup 

Chicken with Bamboo Shoot & Chinese Mushroom Soup

Shredded Duck with Bamboo Shoot & Chinese Mushroom Soup 

Minced Scallop with Bamboo Shoot & Chinese Mushroom Soup 

Minced Beef West Lake Soup 

Minced Scallop West Lake Soup 

£4.60

£4.30

£4.50

£4.50

£4.80

£4.80

£4.60

£4.50

£4.80

Sliced Beef with Chinese & Straw Mushrooms 

Sliced Beef with Mixed Vegetables

Sliced Beef in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) 

Sliced Beef in Pineapple 

Sliced Beef in Sweet Ginger & Pineapple 

Sliced Beef in Ginger & Spring Onions 

Sliced Beef with Crushed Garlic & Chilli 

Sliced Beef with Chinese Mushroom & Bamboo Shoots 

Sliced Beef with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce 

Sliced Beef in Plum Sauce 

Sliced Beef in Garlic Sauce

Beef Dishes

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Seafood Dishes

Stir Fried Scallop with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce 

Stir Fried Scallop with Crushed Garlic & Chilli 

Stir Fried Scallop with Ginger & Spring Onions 

 

Stir Fried Mixed Seafood with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) 

Mixed Seafood with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce 

 

King Prawn with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) 

King Prawn with Crushed Garlic & Chilli 

King Prawn with Ginger & Spring Onions 

King Prawn with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce

King Prawn Kiwi With Champagne Sauce (Special)

Deep Fried Creamy Butter King Prawn

King Prawn in Tangy Creamy Sauce

0

£12.80

£12.80

£12.80

£11.80

£11.80

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£12.30

£11.50

£11.50

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Sliced Fish Fillet with Sweet Corn

Chilli Salt & Pepper Squid 

Steamed Sea Bass with Ginger & Spring Onion 

£11.30

£11.30

£15.00

Sliced Lamb Fillets with Ginger & Spring Onions 

Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)

Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce

Sliced Lamb Fillets with Crushed Garlic & Chilli

Sliced Lamb Fillets with Garlic Sauce

Lamb Dishes

£11.30

£11.30

£11.30

£11.30

£11.30

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Chicken Dishes

Sliced Chicken with Chinese & Straw Mushrooms

Sliced Chicken with Mixed Vegetables

Sliced Chicken in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)

Sliced Chicken with Pineapple 

Sliced Chicken with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple 

Sliced Chicken in Orange Sauce 

Sliced Chicken in Lemon Sauce 

Sliced Chicken with Crushed Garlic & Chilli 

Sliced Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onions 

Sliced Chicken with Chinese Mushroom & Bamboo Shoot 

Sliced Chicken with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce 

Sliced Chicken in Plum Sauce 

Sliced Chicken in Garlic Sauce 

Sliced Chicken in Tangy Creamy Sauce 

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

Bird Nest Dishes

Bird Nest King Prawn Cashewnuts 

Bird Nest Scallop and Fresh Asparagus with XO Sauce 

Bird Nest with Chicken Sweet Ginger & Pineapple 

Bird Nest with Beef Spring Onions & Black bean Sauce 

Bird Nest with Lamb Fillet Singapore Style (Spicy) 

Bird Nest with Pork Satay Sauce (Contain Nuts)

£12.30

£13.30

£10.80

£10.80

£11.30

£10.80

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Sliced Pork with Chinese & Straw Mushrooms 

Sliced Pork with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) 

Sliced Pork in Mixed Vegetables

Sliced Pork in Pineapple 

Sliced Pork in Sweet Ginger & Pineapple 

Sliced Pork in Ginger Spring Onions 

Sliced Pork with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce 

Sliced Pork with Crushed Garlic & Chilli 

Sliced Pork in Plum Sauce 

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

Special with Curry Sauce

King Prawns with Curry Sauce

Scallop with Curry Sauce

Lamb with Curry Sauce

Chicken with Curry Sauce

Beef with Curry Sauce

Pork with Curry Sauce

Shrimp with Curry Sauce

Curry Sauce Dishes

£10.50

£10.80

£11.30

£10.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

Pork Dishes

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Duck Dishes

Pak Fa Roast Duck in Egg White Sauce (Minced Prawn)

Roast Duck – Singapore Style (Spicy) 

Roast Duck in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce

Roast Duck in Oyster Sauce 

Roast Duck in Chinese & Straw Mushrooms 

Roast Duck in Mixed Vegetables 

Roast Duck Szechwan 

Roast Duck in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) 

Roast Duck with Seasonal Vegetables in XO Sauce

Roast Duck with Fresh Asparagus in XO Sauce

Roast Duck with Spring Onion & Black Bean Sauce

Roast Duck in Satay Sauce (Contain Nuts)

Roast Duck with Pineapple

Roast Duck with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple

Roast Duck with Lemon Sauce

Roast Duck with Orange Sauce

Roast Duck with Crushed Garlic & Chilli

Roast Duck in Kung Po Sauce    (Contain Nuts)

Roast Duck – Thai Style (Spicy)

Roast Duck with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce

Roast Duck in Plum Sauce

Special Wine Duck (Special)

£11.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.80

Foo Young Dishes

Scallop Foo Young 

Special Foo Young  (**** Please notify us No roast pork***)

King Prawn Foo Young 

Roast Duck Foo Young 

Chicken Foo Young 

Beef Foo Young

Pork Foo Young 

Shrimp Foo Young 

£11.80

£10.80

£11.50

£11.30

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£10.30

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Sizzling Fillet Steak with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce 

Sizzling Fillet Steak with Ginger & Spring Onions 

Sizzling Fillet Steak with Crushed Garlic & Chilli 

Sizzling Fillet Steak in Strawberry Sauce 

Chilli, Salt & Pepper Fillet Steak (Not on Sizzling Platter) 

£14.80

£14.80

£14.80

£14.80

£14.50

Sweet & Sour Special  (***please notify us (NO roast pork)

Sweet & Sour King Prawns 

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Sweet & Sour Pork 

Sweet & Sour Fish 

Sweet Sour Dishes

£10.80

£11.50

£9.90

£9.90

£10.80

Sizzling Fillet Steak Dishes

Chow MainDishes

Special Chow Mein 

King Prawn Chow Mein 

Roast Duck Chow Mein 

Squid Chow Mein 

Sliced Chicken Chow Mein 

Sliced Beef Chow Mein 

Sliced Pork Chow Mein

Char Sui Chow Mein 

Singapore Vermicelli (Spicy) 

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Fried Rice

Special Fried Rice (***please notify us (NO roast pork)

King Prawn Fried Rice 

Scallop Fried Rice 

Chicken Fried Rice 

Shredded Beef Fried Rice 

Yeung Chow Fried Rice (***please notify us (NO roast pork)

Chicken with Pineapple Fried Rice

£10.50

£10.80

£10.80

£9.50

£9.50

£9.80

£9.50

Desserts

Banana Fritter

Pineapple Fritter

Ice Cream With Wafer

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£5.30

£5.30

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

                      £3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

Stir Fried Bean sprout 

Mushroom & Onions 

Boiled Rice 

Fries (Chips) 

Egg Fried Rice 

Sweet & Sour Sauce 

Peking Sauce 

Black Pepper Sauce

Prawn Cracker (contains tapioca flour, please choose cautiously)

Side Orders

Please refer to Dessert Menu for More Choice

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering



Vegetarian Main Course

Vegetarian Starter
Vegetarian Menu

Vegetarian Spring Rolls

Vegetarian Combination 

(Seaweeds, Spring Rolls, 

Salt & Pepper Tofu (Bean curd)

Vietnamese Mock Chicken 

Mushroom Skewer in

Satay Sauce (4) (Contain Nuts) 

Salt & Pepper Tofu 

Vegetable Lettuce Wrap

Sweet Corn Soup 

Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup 

Tofu Sweet Corn Soup 

Chinese & Straw Mushroom Soup 

Mixed Vegetable and Tofu Soup 

Asparagus Sweet Corn Soup

£4.00

£5.20

£5.50

£5.30

£5.50

£7.50

Sweet & Sour Mixed Vegetables 

Chinese & Straw Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce 

Fresh Mushroom with Curry Sauce 

Chinese Mushroom with Seasonal Vegetables

 Fresh Mushroom with Fresh Broccoli 

Straw Mushroom Fresh Asparagus 

Monks Food with Tofu 

Tofu With Mixed Vegetables In Oyster Sauce

Tofu With Black Bean Sauce

Tofu With Curry Sauce

Braised Aubergine with Black Bean Sauce

Braised Aubergine with Szechwan Sauce (Spicy)

Braised Aubergine with Tofu 

Mock Chicken with Orange Sauce 

Mock Chicken in Sweet & Sour Sauce 

Sweet & Sour Fried Tofu 

Mock Pork in Cantonese Sauce

Braised Aubergine with Mock Pork

Vegetarian Singapore Vermicelli (Spicy) 

Mixed Vegetables Chow Mein 

Vegetarian Fried Rice 

Fried Baby Sweet Corn in Sweet & Sour Sauce

Fried Baby Sweet Corn in OK Sauce

£7.80

£7.80

£8.50

Sweet & Sour Mixed Vegetables 

Fresh Mushroom with Fresh Broccoli 

Sraw Mushroom Fresh Asparagus 

Vegetable Lettuce Wrap

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering


