GLUTEN FREE MENU

CHINESE RESTAURANT

£10.0

£4.50

Appetisers

publiser Combination mix. To

Segweed Saft & Heppen Wings Spring Rolls Sesame Prawn Joas & Fried Full Kud A

Dim Sum-Combination min. top

Fried Seaweed with Fish Floss

Sesame King Prawn in Lemon sauce (5)£7.50

Seaweed, Har Gow, Sui Maj, Steamed Beef Dumpling & Fried Fun Klip

Har Gow (4)

(Steamed Prawn Dumpting)

Sui Mair (4)

(Steamed Prown & Meat Dumpling)

Steamed Beef Dumphing

Deep Fried Woh Vim (4)

Paper Wrapped Prawns

Peking Style Spare Rib

Salt & Depper Spare Ribs

Soare Ribs in OK Sauce

Tangy Cream v Spare Ribs

Spare Ribs in Strawberry Sauce

Mar beeved Spare Ribs

Chill Salt & Pepper Poul Chan

(Bone Less)

Sesame Prawns I das

Chicken Lettuce Wrap £8.50

(Contain Nuts)

Minced Prawn Lettuce Wrap £9.30

(Contain Nuts)

Minced Scallop Lettuce Wrap £9.50

(Contain Nuts)

Allonatic Cits Dug

(Served with Pancake, Cucumben Spring Ogions & Holsin Sauce)

Quarter £18.50

Hatt £19.30

Whole f3120

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering

Soup	
Crab Meat in Sweet Corn Soup	£4.60
Chicken in Sweet Corn Soup	£4.30
Hot & Sour Soup	£4.50
Chicken with Bamboo Shoot & Chinese Mushroom Soup	£4.50
Shredded Duck with Bamboo Shoot & Chinese Mushroom Soup	£4.80
Minced Scallop with Bamboo Shoot & Chinese Mushroom Soup	£4.80
Minced Beef West Lake Soup	£4.60
Minced Scallop West Lake Soup	£4.50
***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering	£4.80
Beef Dishes	
Sliced Beef with Chinese & Straw Mushrooms	£9.90
Sinced Deer with Chinese & Straw Musin Johns	
Sliced Reef with Mixed Vegetables	
Sliced Beef with Mixed Vegetables	£9.90
Sliced Beef with Mixed Vegetables	
Sliced Beef with Mixed Vegetables Sliced Beef in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)	
	£9.90
Sliced Beef in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)	£9.90
Sliced Beef in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Beef in Pineapple	£9.90 £9.90 £9.90
Sliced Beef in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Beef in Pineapple Sliced Beef in Sweet Ginger & Pineapple	£9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90
Sliced Beef in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Beef in Pineapple Sliced Beef in Sweet Ginger & Pineapple Sliced Beef in Ginger & Spring Onions	£9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90
Sliced Beef in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Beef in Pineapple Sliced Beef in Sweet Ginger & Pineapple Sliced Beef in Ginger & Spring Onions Sliced Beef with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90
Sliced Beef in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Beef in Pineapple Sliced Beef in Sweet Ginger & Pineapple Sliced Beef in Ginger & Spring Onions Sliced Beef with Crushed Garlic & Chilli Sliced Beef with Chinese Mushroom & Bamboo Shoots	£9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90
Sliced Beef in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Beef in Pineapple Sliced Beef in Sweet Ginger & Pineapple Sliced Beef in Ginger & Spring Onions Sliced Beef with Crushed Garlic & Chilli Sliced Beef with Chinese Mushroom & Bamboo Shoots Sliced Beef with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce	£9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90

60	0				
Ne.	ลาด	OO	1)	SI	es
	~, ~	00			

	0
Stir Fried Scallop with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce	£12.80
Stir Fried Scallop with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£12.80
Stir Fried Scallop with Ginger & Spring Onions	£12.80
Stir Fried Mixed Seafood with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)	£11.80
Mixed Seafood with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce	£11.80
King Prawn with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)	£11.50
King Prawn with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£11.50
King Prawn with Ginger & Spring Onions	£11.50
King Prawn with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce	£11.50
King Prawn Kiwi With Champagne Sauce (Special)	£12.30
King Prawn Kiwi With Champagne Sauce (Special) Deep Fried Creamy Butter King Prawn	£12.30 £11.50

The state of the s	
Sliced Fish Fillet with Sweet Corn	£11.30
Chilli Salt & Pepper Squid	£11.30
Steamed Sea Bass with Ginger & Spring Onion	£15.00
	7
Lamb Dishes	1 1 D
	The second secon
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Ginger & Spring Onions	£11.30
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Ginger & Spring Onions Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)	£11.30 £11.30
	AS MODELLE
	AS MODELLE
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)	AS NO SIE
	£11,30
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce Sliced Lamb Fillets with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£11.30 £11.30 £11.30
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce	£11.30
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce Sliced Lamb Fillets with Crushed Garlic & Chilli Sliced Lamb Fillets with Garlic Sauce	£11.30 £11.30 £11.30
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce Sliced Lamb Fillets with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£11.30 £11.30 £11.30
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce Sliced Lamb Fillets with Crushed Garlic & Chilli Sliced Lamb Fillets with Garlic Sauce	£11.30 £11.30 £11.30
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce Sliced Lamb Fillets with Crushed Garlic & Chilli Sliced Lamb Fillets with Garlic Sauce	£11.30 £11.30 £11.30
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce Sliced Lamb Fillets with Crushed Garlic & Chilli Sliced Lamb Fillets with Garlic Sauce	£11.30 £11.30 £11.30
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce Sliced Lamb Fillets with Crushed Garlic & Chilli Sliced Lamb Fillets with Garlic Sauce	£11.30 £11.30 £11.30
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce Sliced Lamb Fillets with Crushed Garlic & Chilli Sliced Lamb Fillets with Garlic Sauce	£11.30 £11.30 £11.30
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce Sliced Lamb Fillets with Crushed Garlic & Chilli Sliced Lamb Fillets with Garlic Sauce	£11.30 £11.30 £11.30
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce Sliced Lamb Fillets with Crushed Garlic & Chilli Sliced Lamb Fillets with Garlic Sauce	£11.30 £11.30 £11.30
Sliced Lamb Fillets with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts) Sliced Lamb Fillets with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce Sliced Lamb Fillets with Crushed Garlic & Chilli Sliced Lamb Fillets with Garlic Sauce	£11.30 £11.30 £11.30

Chicken Dishes	
Sliced Chicken with Chinese & Straw Mushrooms	£9.90
Sliced Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	£9.90
Sliced Chicken in Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)	£9.90
	£9.90
Sliced Chicken with Pineapple	£9.90
Sliced Chicken with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple	£9.90
Sliced Chicken in Orange Sauce	£9.90
Sliced Chicken in Lemon Sauce	£9.90
	£9.90
Sliced Chicken with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£9.90
Sliced Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onions	£9.90
Sliced Chicken with Chinese Mushroom & Bamboo Shoot	£9.90
Sliced Chicken with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce	£9.90
Sliced Chicken in Plum Sauce	£9.90
Sliced Chicken in Garlic Sauce	£9.90
Sliced Chicken in Tangy Creamy Sauce	£9.90

Bird	Nes	st D	ist	es
------	-----	------	-----	----

Bi Wes Kingly And Cashandar	£12.30
Bird Nest Scaller and Fresh Asparagus with X Sauce	£13.30
Brown with Circhens week ginged Pilleany	£10.80
BUDNES WITH HET Spring Mions & Back boan Galce	£10.80
Bit entest with American Stanger or of the (Spice)	£11.30
Burd Nest With Park Sata Sause Contain Nuts)	£10.80

Por	k D	ishes	
UUI			

Sliced Pork with Chinese & Straw Mushrooms	£9.90
Sliced Pork with Cashewnuts (Contain Nuts)	£9.90
Sliced Pork in Mixed Vegetables	£9.90
Sliced Pork in Pineapple	£9.90
Sliced Pork in Sweet Ginger & Pineapple	£9.90
Sliced Pork in Ginger Spring Onions	£9.90
Sliced Pork with Fresh Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce	£9.90
Sliced Pork with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£9.90
Sliced Pork in Plum Sauce	£9.90

Curry Sauce Dishes

Special with Curry Sauce

hing Prawns with Turry sair

Scarles with Curry Sauce

ambwith Curry Sauce

Chicken with Curry San

Ben with Curry Fauce

Bolk with Eur X Sause

Spring with Curry Sauce

Duck Dishes	
Duck Dispes	
Pak Fa Roast Out On Teg Vilhoos Salve (Minded Brawn)	
Book Book Bright Bore Style (Solicy)	
Road Budkin Green Pepper & Brad Blean Sauce	
Bast Duckle exstet Sales 100 100 5	
Roas Dickin Chinese & Dingwinder doms	
CROSSERUCK BY CROSSER OF COMPANY	
(Roas Quella Cashe Way to (Contain Miss)	
Dragt Descript Seasonal Vegetables in Calve	
Carst Duck With Fresh Benefit grant No Sauce 9 /2 9	
Toas Prick with Spring Onigh & Black Rean Such	
Roas a Diroking a language (Continue Nutte)	
Roast Duok with sweet Gingler & pine apple	
De Roas Duck with Newson datie	
Roost Duck with or angels au	
Reambord with enushage antic of Chinin	
Roas Delikink (mg) of duce (contain Ablts)	
6 Cholsi Hark (1) hars tyle (3 pjev)	
React Diction Heath Mus Proper Pack Perper Sauce	
Special Wine Dyck (Special)	
Foo Young Dishes	
Scallop Foo Young	£11.80
Special Foo Young (**** Please notify us No roast pork***)	£10.80
King Prawn Foo Young	£11.50
Roast Duck Foo Young Chicken Foo Young	£11.30
Beef Foo Young	£9.90
Pork Foo Young	£9.90

£10.30

Shrimp Foo Young

Sizzling Fillet Steak Dishes	
Sizzling Fillet Steak with Fresh Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce	£14.80
Sizzling Fillet Steak with Ginger & Spring Onions	£14.80
Sizzling Fillet Steak with Crushed Garlic & Chilli	£14.80
Sizzling Fillet Steak in Strawberry Sauce	£14.80
Chilli, Salt & Pepper Fillet Steak (Not on Sizzling Platter)	£14.50

Sweet Sour Dishes	
Sweet & Sour Special (***please notify us (NO roast pork)	£10.80
Sweet & Sour King Prawns	£11.50
Sweet & Sour Chicken	£9.90
Sweet & Sour Pork	£9.90
Sweet & Sour Fish	£10.80

***Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering Chow Main Dishes

Sheetal Chow Melas

King Prawh Chow Mei

Roasi Duck Chow Mein

Slived Chicken Chow Mein

Sticed Beet Chow Mein

Sheed Portection Mein

CharShi Chow Main

Singapone Venmidelli (Spicy)

Fried Rice	
Special Fried Rice (***please notify us (NO roast pork)	£10.50
King Prawn Fried Rice	£10.80
Scallop Fried Rice	£10.80
Chicken Fried Rice	£9.50
Shredded Beef Fried Rice	£9.50
Yeung Chow Fried Rice (***please notify us (NO roast pork)	£9.80
Chicken with Pineapple Fried Rice	£9.50

Side Orders	
Stir Fried Bean sprout	£5.30
Mushroom & Onions	£5.30
Boiled Rice	£3.50
Fries (Chips)	£3.50
Egg Fried Rice	£4.00
Sweet & Sour Sauce	£3.50
Peking Sauce	£3.50
Black Pepper Sauce	£3.50
Prawn Cracker (contains tapioca flour, please choose cautiously)	£3.00

*** Please notify "NO SOY SAUCE" while ordering

Desserts

Pineappell refter

Please refer to Dessert Menu for More Choice

Vegetarian Menu Vegetarian Starter

vegetal	Tan Starter	
Megetarian String Rolls (\$400)	Vegetable Lettuce Wrap	£7.50
Legebarian combination 25 20	Sweet Corn Soup	
(Sedweeds, Spring Rolls)	Vegetarian Hot a Sour Soup	
Salt & Pepper Torw Bean and	Toth Sweet Corn South of	
Vienamese Mock higher 1 1 25 50	Chinese & Straw Mushipom So	ир
Moshroomskower in 10 155.30	Mixed Vegetable and John Soul	
Satay Sauce (4) (Contain Nuts)	Asparagus Sweet Corn Soup	
Salus Pentertion 1 4550		
Vegetariar	Main Course	
Sweet & Sour Mixed Vegetables		£7.80
Chipes & Straw Most hours in Oxista	Saude	
Chinese Mush com with Cure Saure		
Fresh Mushroom with Fresh Broco		£7.80
Sraw Mushroom Fresh Asparagus		£8.50
Monks Boodaying Foru		
Tom With Mixed of etables in Dysta	Server 1	
Towwith Black Bap Sauce		
The state of the s		
Braise Autorg No With Hack Beau 5:		
Braisey Author the With Szech Wan	uce Spicy	
Braised Albergine Mith Totu		
Marchiclen in ween source		
Present of the second		
Mock more in Carry in se sauce		
Braised Queen side with house port		
Vegetar an Jingapore Vermice IT Spri		
(Migher Carety (or Change 48)		
De prameria de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la company		
Fried Baby street Corn in Studer & 30	The same of the sa	
***Please notify "NO SOY	SAUCE" while ordering	
Ticuse Hothy 140 801	Willie Oracility	